
EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Cubs

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856578163 Mar-30 (Sun) A 5:00 PM t-Cubs t-Orioles V

856357985 Apr-05 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Cubs t-Dodgers H

8563580514 Apr-16 (Wed) A 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Yankees V

8563581018 Apr-22 (Tue) A 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Orioles H

8563581321 Apr-25 (Fri) S 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Phillies H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8566522524 Apr-30 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Dodgers V

8563581626 May-03 (Sat) B 9:00 AM t-Cubs t-Giants V

8566529128 May-05 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Giants V

856358009 May-10 (Sat) A 3:00 PM t-Cubs t-Padres H Rescheduled

8563582434 May-14 (Wed) S 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Yankees V

8563582838 May-20 (Tue) B 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Padres H

8566478112 May-23 (Fri) A 5:45 PM t-Cubs t-Phillies V Rescheduled

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Dodgers

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856358291 Mar-30 (Sun) A 2:00 PM t-Dodgers t-Phillies V

856357985 Apr-05 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Dodgers t-Cubs V

8563580615 Apr-17 (Thu) S 5:45 PM t-Dodgers t-Giants V

8563580916 Apr-22 (Tue) S 5:45 PM t-Dodgers t-Padres H

8563581220 Apr-25 (Fri) B 5:45 PM t-Dodgers t-Yankees V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8566522322 Apr-27 (Sun) A 12:00 PM t-Dodgers t-Padres V

8566522524 Apr-30 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM t-Dodgers t-Cubs H

8566529229 May-06 (Tue) 10 5:45 PM t-Dodgers t-Orioles V

8563582132 May-10 (Sat) A 1:00 PM t-Dodgers t-Orioles H

8566537933 May-12 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM t-Dodgers t-Yankees H

8563582535 May-14 (Wed) A 5:45 PM t-Dodgers t-Giants H

8563580110 May-31 (Sat) A 9:00 AM t-Dodgers t-Phillies H Rescheduled

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Giants

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856357974 Apr-04 (Fri) A 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Padres H

8563580615 Apr-17 (Thu) S 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Dodgers H

8563580817 Apr-22 (Tue) B 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Phillies V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856646767 Apr-29 (Tue) 10 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Orioles V Rescheduled

8563581626 May-03 (Sat) B 9:00 AM t-Giants t-Cubs H

8566529128 May-05 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Cubs H

8563582030 May-07 (Wed) B 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Padres V

8563582535 May-14 (Wed) A 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Dodgers V

8565816137 May-20 (Tue) A 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Phillies H

8566538039 May-21 (Wed) A 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Orioles V

8563583041 May-29 (Thu) A 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Yankees H

8563580211 Jun-02 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM t-Giants t-Yankees H Rescheduled

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Orioles

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856578163 Mar-30 (Sun) A 5:00 PM t-Orioles t-Cubs H

8563580413 Apr-15 (Tue) S 5:45 PM t-Orioles t-Phillies H

8563581018 Apr-22 (Tue) A 5:45 PM t-Orioles t-Cubs V

8563581419 Apr-25 (Fri) A 5:45 PM t-Orioles t-Padres V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8566522423 Apr-27 (Sun) A 2:00 PM t-Orioles t-Yankees V

856646767 Apr-29 (Tue) 10 5:45 PM t-Orioles t-Giants H Rescheduled

8563581727 May-03 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Orioles t-Yankees H

8566529229 May-06 (Tue) 10 5:45 PM t-Orioles t-Dodgers H

8563582132 May-10 (Sat) A 1:00 PM t-Orioles t-Dodgers V

8563582636 May-17 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Orioles t-Phillies V

8566538039 May-21 (Wed) A 5:45 PM t-Orioles t-Giants H

8563583642 Jun-01 (Sun) A 12:00 PM t-Orioles t-Padres H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Padres

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856357962 Mar-30 (Sun) A 3:30 PM t-Padres t-Yankees H

856357974 Apr-04 (Fri) A 5:45 PM t-Padres t-Giants V

856647638 Apr-09 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM t-Padres t-Phillies V

8563580916 Apr-22 (Tue) S 5:45 PM t-Padres t-Dodgers V

8563581419 Apr-25 (Fri) A 5:45 PM t-Padres t-Orioles H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8566522322 Apr-27 (Sun) A 12:00 PM t-Padres t-Dodgers H

8563581825 May-03 (Sat) A 9:00 AM t-Padres t-Phillies V

8563582030 May-07 (Wed) B 5:45 PM t-Padres t-Giants H

856358009 May-10 (Sat) A 3:00 PM t-Padres t-Cubs V Rescheduled

8563582838 May-20 (Tue) B 5:45 PM t-Padres t-Cubs V

8566553840 May-27 (Tue) 10 5:45 PM t-Padres t-Yankees V

8563583642 Jun-01 (Sun) A 12:00 PM t-Padres t-Orioles V

12 Games

Page 5 of 77:00:37 AM



EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Phillies

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856358291 Mar-30 (Sun) A 2:00 PM t-Phillies t-Dodgers H

856647638 Apr-09 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM t-Phillies t-Padres H

8563580413 Apr-15 (Tue) S 5:45 PM t-Phillies t-Orioles V

8563580817 Apr-22 (Tue) B 5:45 PM t-Phillies t-Giants H

8563581321 Apr-25 (Fri) S 5:45 PM t-Phillies t-Cubs V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856647146 May-01 (Thu) 10 5:45 PM t-Phillies t-Yankees V Rescheduled

8563581825 May-03 (Sat) A 9:00 AM t-Phillies t-Padres H

8563582231 May-10 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Phillies t-Yankees H

8563582636 May-17 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Phillies t-Orioles H

8565816137 May-20 (Tue) A 5:45 PM t-Phillies t-Giants V

8566478112 May-23 (Fri) A 5:45 PM t-Phillies t-Cubs H Rescheduled

8563580110 May-31 (Sat) A 9:00 AM t-Phillies t-Dodgers V Rescheduled

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Yankees

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

856357962 Mar-30 (Sun) A 3:30 PM t-Yankees t-Padres V

8563580514 Apr-16 (Wed) A 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Cubs H

8563581220 Apr-25 (Fri) B 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Dodgers H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

8566522423 Apr-27 (Sun) A 2:00 PM t-Yankees t-Orioles H

856647146 May-01 (Thu) 10 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Phillies H Rescheduled

8563581727 May-03 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Yankees t-Orioles V

8563582231 May-10 (Sat) A 11:00 AM t-Yankees t-Phillies V

8566537933 May-12 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Dodgers V

8563582434 May-14 (Wed) S 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Cubs H

8566553840 May-27 (Tue) 10 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Padres H

8563583041 May-29 (Thu) A 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Giants V

8563580211 Jun-02 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM t-Yankees t-Giants V Rescheduled

12 Games
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